S/M

16:06 hrs.

1.00 1  1295.0085607A  1,295.0012  0.00SAREE  KALNAYAK  1,895.00

1.00 2  450.0082279A  450.0012  0.00SAREE  KRISTAL MURGA  650.00

1.00 3  1620.008511440  1,800.00100  180.00MENS JACKET SET   1,800.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

3365.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

180.00  3365.00Total  4345.00